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lan Archibald Armstrong

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan Archibald Armstrong
Postcode

Date of birth February 1933

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LIVINGSPACES UK LIMITED
KINGSTON PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

SPIRIT OF ENTERPRISE

IBA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND WILDLIFE
TRUST LIMITED

THE INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
ADVISERS

CHEVIOT HOUSING LIMITED
RINGWAY AFTER-SCHOOL CARE
ACTIVE LEISURE SCHEME
(R.AAS.CAL.S) LTD
YMCA NORTHUMBERLAND
BERNICIA HOUSING LIMITED
NORTHERN PINETREE TRUST
CONSULTANTS IN ECONOMIC
REGENERATION IN EUROPE
SERVICES LIMITED
PROCUREMENT AND
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

PROCUREMENT AND
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

BIRTLEY ENTERPRISE ACTION
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05026509
04032016

05520272
02937179

00717813

02391114

01988446

03256545

03541107
03418690
03151068
02013377

03104638

03104638

02336904

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901707963

901707963

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/04/2012
24/08/2006

27/07/2005
13/06/2002

19/05/2001
22/10/2000
26/09/2000

01/08/2000

06/04/1998
18/12/1997
13/03/1996
18/10/1995

13/10/1995

13/10/1995

04/12/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/09/2018
30/09/2018

08/10/2007
08/01/2003

03/08/2008

04/06/2003

06/06/2018

04/05/2004

31/10/2002
06/06/2018
07/02/1998

31/01/1998

31/01/1998

07/02/1998

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Company

Secretary

Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple-
lan Archibald Armstrong 901707963
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY 02511121 Company is dissolved 12/06/1992 Company
SERVICES (N.E.) LIMITED Secretary
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY 02511121 Company is dissolved 12/06/1992 Director
SERVICES (N.E.) LIMITED
CONSULTANTS IN ECONOMIC 02013377 Company is dissolved 17/10/1991 Director

REGENERATION IN EUROPE
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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